Kent Cross Country League Results - Foots Cray Meadows, Sidcup 14/12/2019
Under 15 Boys 4000m Individual Results

Pos
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No
352
381
407
396
403
359
336
321
414
397
390
404
319
379
408
395
391
315
335
360
320
357
411
376
307
1436
412
375
354
322
361
317
393
334
356
405
382
413
338
312
308
331
309
327
378
362
1535
383
346

Name

Jamie Keir

Jake Stevens
Jamie MacDonald
Edward Coutts
George Hopkins
Hayden Gear
Luke Fenton
Alessio Tutt
Jamie Witz
Huxley Crush
Isaac Arnott
Adam Jeddo
Arthur Starvis
Dylan Leach

Alex McDonald
Thomas Claridge
David Barclay
Ted Marston
Miles Brierley
Kazimierz Gogol
Thomas Sugden
Callum Featherstone
Ethan Rocks
Sonny Breeze
Luke Harry

Jack Cleary
George Thomas
Thomas Mitchell
Harrison White
Jack Adams
Jacob Graham
George Shaw

Joe Butterfield
Edward Best
Elliot Chamberlain
Jacob Kemmitt
Luke Anderson
Sebastien Thomson
Aaron Gray
Nathaniel Brunner
Jared Johnson
Alex Curd

Jude Lindstrom
Liam Carr

Finley Hickmott
Daniel McGoldrick
Jay McLeod
Thomas Granick
Archie Porter

Club

Invicta East Kent AC

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Thanet Roadrunners AC
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

S-Factor Academy

Bexley AC

The Judd School

Tonbridge AC

Sevenoaks AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Cambridge Harriers

Medway and Maidstone AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC

Medway and Maidstone AC
Tonbridge AC

The Judd School

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Bexley AC

Central Park Athletics

Bexley AC

Cambridge Harriers

Thanet Roadrunners AC
Medway and Maidstone AC
Cambridge Harriers

The Judd School

Greenwich Tritons

Time
13:55
14:04
14:06
14:15
14:21
14:26
14:28
14:28
14:30
14:32
14:39
14:40
15:02
15:14
15:17
15:20
15:26
15:28
15:35
15:37
15:47
15:49
15:58
16:01
16:03
16:04
16:05
16:07
16:10
16:13
16:33
16:46
16:51
16:56
16:59
17:02
17:04
17:12
17:13
17:17
17:20
17:40
17:46
17:56
17:57
18:10
18:32
19:19
20:52



